
 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
EHV O&M Division, Bhandup.
Amendment in RFx No. 7000005744 
 
 Tender No.   RFx/Event No.  
EE/EHV(O&M
)/DN/BND/Tec
h/E-Tender -
33/2017-2018 

 RFx No.  
7000005744 

 
 The other terms & condition will be the same as it is. The bidder shall take note of above mentioned change 
please.  
  
                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
EHV O&M Division, Bhandup. 
Amendment in RFx No. 7000005744  

  Name of work   Amendment   Due date of submission 
 Procurement of 
HRC Fuses,Trip 
and closing 
coils for various 
sub-stations 
under EHV 
O&M DN. 
Bhandup 
 

 Due to 
implementation 
of GST from 
01.07.2017  

 20.07.2017  

condition will be the same as it is. The bidder shall take note of above mentioned change 

                                                                                                                                              Executi
                                                                                                                                            EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup. 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.  

Due date of submission  
 

condition will be the same as it is. The bidder shall take note of above mentioned change 

SD/- 
Executive  Engineer.  

EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup.  


